
HOLE DIAMETERS ANGLES   

 FRACTIONS 

DECIMAL 

B 21NONE

NA NA

NA

NA

CERTIFIED WIND LOAD AND  IMPACT RATED
 400/600 SERIES ANGLE GUIDES ROLL-UP DOOR

ASSEMBLY F8265 SLAT

ASTA Door Corporation
638 Cassville White Rd NW
Cartersville, GA 30121
(770) 562-2850  Fax: (770) 562-1991
Web Site: www.astadoor.com

400-IM-WL-C
LAMAR TOWE 8-2-19

SCOTT ROBILLARD

SCOTT ROBILLARD 8-15-19

8-15-19

MAX
OPENING

DESIGN LOAD

ALLOWABLE TRANSVERSE DESIGN WIND LOADS

WIDTH

11'-0"

12'-0"

(PSF)

13'-0"

14'-0"

15'-0"

16'-0"

17'-0"

DESIGN LOAD
IMPACT RATED

(PSF)

18'-0"

+49.0/-53.5

30'-0"

19'-0"

20'-0"

(PSF)

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

+55.0/-60.0

+58.6/-64.0

+62.8/-68.6

+67.6/-73.8

+73.3/-80.0

+80.0/-87.3

+45.0/-49.1

+41.2/-45.0

+37.7/-41.2

+35.0/-38.2

+32.0/-35.0

+30.2/-33.0

NON-IMPACT & IMPACT RATED SERIES 400/600 DOORS

MAX
OPENING
HEIGHT

21'-0"

22'-0"

23'-0"

30'-0" +28.8/-31.524'-0"

2560 King Arthur Blvd, Ste 124-54
Lewisville, TX 75056

NON-IMPACT RATED

+28.8/-31.5

+28.8/-31.5

+28.8/-31.5

+28.8/-31.5

+28.8/-31.5

+28.8/-31.5

+28.8/-31.5

+28.8/-31.5

+55.0/-60.0

+55.0/-60.0

+55.0/-60.0

+55.0/-60.0

+55.0/-60.0

+55.0/-60.0

25'-0"

26'-0"

+27.0/-29.6

27'-0"

28'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

30'-0"

+25.4/-27.8

+24.0/-26.3

+22.7/-24.8

+21.5/-23.5

+20.4/-22.3

+19.4/-21.2

29'-0"

30'-0"

31'-0"

30'-0" +18.4/-20.232'-0"

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

10'-0" 30'-0" +88.0/-96.0 +55.0/-60.0

9'-0" 30'-0" +97.7/-106.6 +55.0/-60.0



HOLE DIAMETERS ANGLES   

 FRACTIONS 

DECIMAL 

LAMAR TOWE

B 22NONE

NA NA

NA

NA
8-2-19

3 1/2 x 3 x 1/4

3 x 3 x 1/4

3 x 2 x 3/16

3
 1

/2
2

3

400-IM-WL-C
ASTA Door Corporation
638 Cassville White Rd NW
Cartersville, GA 30121
(770) 562-2850  Fax: (770) 562-1991
Web Site: www.astadoor.com

SCOTT ROBILLARD

SCOTT ROBILLARD 8-15-19

8-15-19

CERTIFIED WIND LOAD AND  IMPACT RATED
 400/600 SERIES ANGLE GUIDES ROLL-UP DOOR

ASSEMBLY F8265 SLAT

3 1/2 x 3 x 1/4

3 x 3 x 1/4

3 x 2 x 3/16

3
 1

/2
2

3

2560 King Arthur Blvd, Ste 124-54
Lewisville, TX 75056
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